Position

Vice President of Student
Services/Assistant
Superintendent

Executive Assistant Student
Services (Confidential)

Administrative Assistant Ill

Dean |, Student Success &
Retention

Web Support Specialist

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

SRJC - Student Services

SRJC - Student Services

SRJC - Student Services

SRJC - Student Services

SRJC - Student Services

Total Wages

$151,875

$70,330

$51,506

$30,422

$29,596

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,848

$21,295

$25,137

$9,157

$11,539



