Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President of Student Services/Assistant Superintendent		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Services	\$151,875	\$19,848
Executive Assistant Student Services (Confidential)		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Services	\$70,330	\$21,295
Administrative Assistant III		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Services	\$51,506	\$25,137
Dean I, Student Success & Retention		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Services	\$30,422	\$9,157
Web Support Specialist		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Services	\$29,596	\$11,539